) BOSCH

Bosch GSB 12V-30 Professional 1600 RPM Sin llave 820 g

Marca : Bosch

Nombre del producto : GSB 12V-30 Professional

- Caracteristicas de alta categoria a tu alcance en tareas de atornillado y perforacién
- Motor Brushless sin escobillas de carbén para una vida UGtil mas prolongada
- Torque de giro elevado y gran velocidad de perforado para resultados rapidos y 6ptimos

18/30 Nm, 0 - 1600 rpm

Bosch GSB 12V-30 Professional. Disefio de producto: Mango de taladro tipo pistola, Tipo de broca: Sin

Codigo del producto: 06019G9 102

llave. Capacidad de sujeccién (max): 1 ¢cm, Velocidad de ralenti (méx.): 1600 RPM, Capacidad de

sujecion (min): 1 mm. Fuente de energia: Bateria. Peso: 820 g

Features

Drilling *

Screwdriving *
Hammer drilling *
Product design *
Chuck type *

Reverse

Adjustable speed *
Adjustable torque *
Built-in light *
Performance

Chuck capacity (min)
Chuck capacity (max) *
Number of gears *

Idle speed (max) *
Impact rate (high speed)
Torque settings

v

v

v

Pistol grip drill
Keyless

v

v
v
v

1 mm

1cm

2

1600 RPM
24000 bpm
22

Performance

Torque (min)

Torque (max)

Sound power level

Sound pressure level

Vibration level (concrete drilling)
Vibration level (metal drilling)
Vibration level (screwdriving)
Power

Power source *
Weight & dimensions
Weight *

Packaging content

Battery included

18 N'm
30 N'm
93.5dB
82.5 dB
10.6 m/s?
2.1 m/s?
1.5 m/s?

Battery

820 g

Publication date: 11-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 11-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



