Bosch GSB 12V-30 Professional 1600 RPM Sin llave 820 g

Marca: Bosch Código del producto: 06019G9 102

Nombre del producto: GSB 12V-30 Professional

- Características de alta categoría a tu alcance en tareas de atornillado y perforación
- Motor Brushless sin escobillas de carbón para una vida útil más prolongada
- Torque de giro elevado y gran velocidad de perforado para resultados rápidos y óptimos 18/30 Nm, 0 1600 rpm

Bosch GSB 12V-30 Professional. Diseño de producto: Mango de taladro tipo pistola, Tipo de broca: Sin llave. Capacidad de sujección (max): 1 cm, Velocidad de ralentí (máx.): 1600 RPM, Capacidad de sujeción (min): 1 mm. Fuente de energía: Batería. Peso: 820 g



Features		Performance	
Drilling * Screwdriving * Hammer drilling * Product design * Chuck type * Reverse	✓ ✓ Pistol grip drill Keyless	Torque (min) Torque (max) Sound power level Sound pressure level Vibration level (concrete drilling)	18 N·m 30 N·m 93.5 dB 82.5 dB 10.6 m/s ² 2.1 m/s ² 1.5 m/s ²
djustable speed * djustable torque * vilt-in light * verformance	Power Power source * Weight & dimensions	Battery	
Chuck capacity (min) Chuck capacity (max) * Number of gears * Idle speed (max) * Impact rate (high speed) Torque settings	1 mm 1 cm 2 1600 RPM 24000 bpm 22	Weight * Packaging content Battery included	820 g

